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PART 2  
 
APPENDIX 2.1  
 
 
SNCT SALARY TABLES – SUPPLEMENTAL INCREASE FROM 1.12.07 
 
 

Main Grade Scale 
 

Point 

 
Annual 

Salary as 
at 1.04.07

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.12.07

 
0 

(Probationer) 19878 19977 
 1 23841 23961 
 2 25260 25386 
 3 26697 26829 
 4 28245 28386 
 5 30036 30186 
 6 31707 31866 

 
 
 
 

Chartered Teacher Spine 
 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 32688 32850 
 2 33792 33960 
 3 34566 34740 
 4 36000 36180 
 5 37437 37623 
 6 38868 39063 
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Principal Teacher Spine 
 
Job Sized 

 

Point 
Job Size 

Band 

Annual 
Salary as at 

1.04.07 

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 0-82 34566 34740 
 2 83-96 36000 36180 
 3 97-110 37437 37623 
 4 111-126 38868 39063 
 5 127-142 40311 40512 
 6 143-159 41742 41952 
 7 160-177 43179 43395 
 8 178-196 44616 44838 

 
 
 

Conserved Spine 
 

Roll 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 <301 35766 35946 
 301-600 36951 37137 
 601-800 38151 38343 
 801-1000 39324 39522 
 1001-1300 40536 40740 
 >1300 41724 41934 
 SEN 36240 36420 
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Depute Headteachers and Headteachers 
 
Job Sized Spine 

 

Point 
Job Size 

Band 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 0-128 39207 39402 
 2 129-142 40416 40617 
 3 143-157 41742 41952 
 4 158-174 43179 43395 
 5 175-191 44616 44838 
 6 192-205 45828 46056 
 7 206-220 47154 47391 
 8 221-235 48480 48723 
 9 236-250 49803 50052 
 10 251-266 51132 51387 
 11 267-291 53337 53604 
 12 292-317 55545 55824 
 13 318-342 57756 58044 
 14 343-368 59964 60264 
 15 369-406 63276 63591 
 16 407-444 66591 66924 
 17 445-483 69906 70257 
 18 484-521 73215 73581 
 

19 
522 and 
above 76527 76911 
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Depute Headteachers and Headteachers 
 
Conserved Spine 

 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 39276 39471 
 2 40212 40413 
 3 41154 41361 
 4 42090 42300 
 5 43032 43248 
 6 43959 44178 
 7 44895 45120 
 8 45837 46065 
 9 46788 47022 
 10 47913 48153 
 11 49491 49737 
 12 51039 51294 
 13 52611 52875 
 14 54168 54438 
 15 55734 56013 
 16 57300 57588 
 17 58863 59157 
 18 60420 60723 
 19 61992 62301 
 20 63546 63864 
 21 65112 65439 
 22 66675 67008 
 23 68244 68586 
 24 69795 70143 
 25 71361 71718 
 26 72933 73299 
 27 74484 74856 

 



                                                                               Part 2/Appendix 2.1/Page 5 

Music Instructor Scale 
 

 

Point  

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 22056 22167 
 2 23370 23487 
 3 24690 24813 
 4 26130 26262 
 5 27786 27924 
 6 29322 29469 

 
 



                                                                               Part 2/Appendix 2.1/Page 6 

Educational Psychologist Scale  
 

 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 
0 (Inductee) 35577 35754 

 1 36936 37122 
 2 38307 38499 
 3 40056 40257 
 4 42360 42573 
 5 43701 43920 
 6 45255 45480 

 
 
 

Senior Educational Psychologist 
 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 48069 48309 
 
 
 

Depute Principal Educational Psychologist and 
Principal Educational Psychologist Spine 

 

Point    

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 48069 48309 
 2 48990 49236 
 3 49959 50208 
 4 50925 51180 
 5 51885 52143 
 6 52824 53088 
 7 53772 54042 
 8 54744 55017 
 9 55713 55992 
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Education Support Officer Scale 
 

 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07

 1 36000 36180 
 2 37437 37623 
 3 38868 39063 
   4* 40311 40512 
   5* 43179 43395 

 
* Conservation Points as agreed previously under SNCT/32 

 
Quality Improvement Officer Scale 

 * Point Assimilation 
1.04.07 

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 45828 46056 
 2 48480 48723 
 3 51132 51387 

 
* Incorporates salary structure agreed previously under SNCT/32 

 
Quality Improvement Manager 

 

Point 

Annual 
Salary as 
at 1.04.07

0.5% 
Increase 
1.12.07 

 1 53337 53604 
 
 
Administrative Note: Each annual rate of salary shown has been increased or 
reduced to the nearest multiple of £3. 


